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05/09/09NORTHWEST "LAST CHANCE" AT JACKSON NORTHWEST OUTDOOR

★ ★ ★ FINAL SCORING

1. Ann Arbor Pioneer

2. Grand Ledge
3. Jackson

4. Adrian

5. Lansing Waverly
6. Charlotte

201.00

99.00

85.00

77.00

70.00

40.00

7. Jackson Northwest

8. Dexter

9. Tecumseh

10. Jackson Lumen Christ!

11. Ypsilanti Lincoln

27.00

26.00

16.00

12.00

0.00

EVENT RESULTS

DISCUS

1, Kory Schrauben
2. Evan Finch

3. David Teague
4. Darren Clark

5. JOSH WELLS

6. Sean Mays

7. Zach Eagle
8. Justin Hanje

FINAL

Grand Ledge
Ann Arbor Pioneer

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Adrian

Lansing Waverly
Grand Ledge
Charlotte

3. D'ontae Hopson
4. Alex Flanagan

5. Brandis Yarrington
6. Joe Camble

7. Benny Wang
8. Zach Ruswick

Jackson

Lansing Waverly
Ann Arbor Pioneer

Lansing Waverly
Ann Arbor Pioneer

Charlotte

11.12

11.22

11.35

11.58

11.70

11.90

135*03.50"

132*03.50"

131*01.50"

128*05.00"

126*00.00"

125*08.00”

124*02.00"

122*03.50"

800 METER RELAY

1. Lansing Waverly (A)

(Noah Sumpter,Alex Flanagan,Delyn Latnie,Joe Camble)
2. Jackson (A)

3. Adrian (A)

4. Jackson Northwest (A)

5. Charlotte (A)

6. Grand Ledge (A)
7. Tecumseh (A)

FINAL

1:31.01

SHOT PUT

1. Ross Simons

2. ANDREW ROTHEN

3. Andy Phillips
4. Kory Schrauben
5. Jake Bennett

6. Jeff Rockwell

7. Evan Finch

8. Ramadan Ahmeti

FINAL

Grand Ledge
Adrian

Lansing Waverly
Grand Ledge
Grand Ledge
Jackson Lumen Christ!

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Lansing Waverly

1:32.27

1:33.87

1:34.22

1:36.00

1:40.62

1:40.63

52*05.50"

49*02.00"

47*07.50"

47*03.50"

46*04.25"

44*07.00"

44*05.50"

44*03.50"

1600 METER RUN

Dan Culbertson

Nathan Karr

Andy Sanz-Guerrero
Kevin Barry
Ryan Konen
Ben Carruthers

Jeremy Hicks
Joel Medina

FINAL

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Lansing Waverly
Grand Ledge
Dexter

Charlotte

Jackson Lumen Christ!

1. 4:26.53

4:29.46

4:36.63

4:37.44

4:38.94

4:40.96

4:46.15

4:46.91

2.

HIGH JUMP

1. John White

2. Zach Galloway
3. Pat Clark

4. Anthony Roe
5. Noah Sumpter
6. MIEKALE PEREZ

FINAL

Jackson

Tecumseh

Grand Ledge
Jackson Lumen Christ!

Lansing Waverly
Adrian

3.

6*02.00"

6*02.00"

6*00.00"

5*10.00"

5*10.00"

5*07.00"

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

400 METER RELAY

Lansing Waverly (A)
(Joe Camble,Alex Flanagan,Nate Humes,Sean Smith)

Ann Arbor Pioneer (A)
Adrian (A)

Jackson Northwest (A)

Charlotte (A)

Grand Ledge (A)
Jackson (A)

Tecumseh (A)

FINAL

POLE VAULT

1. Eban Whitney
2. IAN YOUNGS

3. Maxx Riatow

4. Aaron Kurz

5. Keith Williams

6. Nick Polhamus

7. AJ GRUBBS

FINAL

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Adrian

Grand Lodge
Ann Arbor Pioneer

Lansing Waverly
Charlotte

Adrian

1. 44.33

12*01.00"

11*07.00"

10*07.00"

10*07.00"

10*00.00”

10*00.00"

9*09.00"

2. 44.75

45.96

46.34

46.69

46.70

47.08

48.93

3.

5.

6.

7.

8.

LONG JUMP

1. Mario Harrell

2. HECTOR SARABIA

3. Montel Smith

4. NICK BISHOP

5. Cody Norat

6. Brandis Yarrington
7. Joe Camble

8. Nick Polhamus

FINAL

Jackson

Adrian

Lansing Waverly
Adrian

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Lansing Waverly
Charlotte

19*09.00"

19*00.00"

18*09.50"

18*06.50"

18*03.50"

18*02.00"

18*02.00"

17*00.00”

400 METER DASH

NICK GALVAN

Dan Linder

Evan Cutler

Eric Crenshaw

Zach Phelps
Sean Gallant

JAMEL JENKINS

Alexander Woods

FINAL

Adrian

Grand Ledge
Ann Arbor Pioneer

Jackson

Jackson Northwest

Jackson Lumen Christi

Adrian

Lansing Waverly

1. 50.73

50.90

52.70

53.30

53.49

54.59

54.66

54.78

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

3200 METER RELAY

1. Ann Arbor Pioneer (A)

(Shane Kunselman,Lucas Arias,Nick Kern,Niko Rombes)
2. Grand Ledge (A)
3. Charlotte (A)
4. Jackson Northwest (A)

5. Tecumseh (A)

6. Adrian (A)

7. Jackson (A)

FINAL

8:17.41 300M INTERM. HURDLES

1. Carter Johnson

2. Emil Lee

3. Drake Johnson

4. Matt Flamme

5. RYAN PERRITT

6. Darrius Brown

7. Jared Kissane

8. Zach Galloway

FINAL

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Jackson

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Adrian

Jackson

Grand Ledge
Tecumseh

39.92

39.95

41.63

43.06

43.06

44.39

44.87

45.10

8:20.47

8:32.50

8:37.40

8:41.13

8:42.27

9:05.42

llOM HURDLES

Drake Johnson

Carter Johnson

Emil Lee

Chad Beatty
Zach Ruswick

RYAN PERRITT

Darrius Brown

Reggie Marable

FINAL

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Jackson

Grand Ledge
Charlotte

Adrian

Jackson

Ann Arbor Pioneer

1. 14.77

14.84

15.15

15.47

15.48

15.88

16.32

16.40

800 METER RUN

1. Shane Kunselman

2. Bastien Gourinchas

3. Niko Rombes

4. Colin McNally
5. Chase Wight
6. Zach Hannah

7. Todd Avery

8. Bryce Wight

FINAL

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Dexter

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Dexter

Grand Ledge
Dexter

Jackson Northwest

Grand Ledge

2. 2:04.46

2:04.90

2:06.28

2:07.29

2:07.30

2:07.72

2:08.17

2:08.59

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

100 METER DASH

1. Paris Horgrow

2. Delyn Latnie

FINAL

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Lansing Waverly

11.08

11.09

200 METER DASH

1. Paris Horgrow
2. DeWayne Gray

FINAL

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Jackson

22.01

22.58
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05/09/09T1 AT JACKSON NORTHWEST OUTDOORNORTHWEST
f1
LAST CHANCE

22.76

23.49

23.60

23.90

3. Grant Sommer

D'ontae Hopson
Ethan Rickelmann

Dominic Kiter

Charlotte

Jackson

Dexter

Grand Ledge

4.

5.

6.

3200 METER RUN

Dan Culbertson

Brockton Feltman

David Wallington

Jeremy Hicks
Nick Kern

Tim Bougher
Brian Lucas

JAKE SIMMONS

FINAL

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Grand Ledge
Ann Arbor Pioneer

Charlotte

Ann Arbor Pioneer

Dexter

Grand Ledge
Adrian

9:50.50

9:54.47

10:06.77

10:18.83

10:18.86

10:20.78

10:20.07

10:21.46

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

1600 METER RELAY

Jackson (A)

Ann Arbor Pioneer (A)

Jackson Northwest (A)

Grand Ledge (A)

Adrian (A)

Charlotte (AJ

Lansing Waverly (A)

FINAL

3:30.10

3:32.44

3:34.27

3:35.59

3:35.81

3:40.03

3:42.42

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.


